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Count LAST FIRST EMAIL

1 Arney Chris david.arney@usma.edu
2 Banks David banks@stat.duke.edu
3 Bodt Barry babodt@arl.army.mil
4 Bross Paul	  J. paul.bross@lmco.com
5 Burns Swala swala.burns@usmc.mil
6 Cates BriXney briXney.cates@usmc.mil
7 Chang Mou-‐Hsiung	  (Harry) mouhsiung.chang@us.army.mil
8 Cruess,	  Ph.D. David	  F. dcruess@usuhs.mil
9 Deng Grace shaofen.deng@us.army.mil
10 Dewald Lee dewaldls@vmi.edu
11 Donnelly Tom tom.donnelly@jmp.com
12 Dunn Nancy nancy.dunn@us.army.mil
13 Easterling Rob rgeaste@comcast.net
14 Edwards Jack jredward@ncsu.edu
15 Edwards James jamie.e.edwards@us.army.mil
16 English Teresa teresa.english@eglin.af.mil
17 Francis Ashley	  N. ashley.n.francis@us.army.mil
18 Freeman Laura lfreeman@ida.org
19 Fries Arthur afries@ida.org
20 Gaver Donald dgaver@nps.edu
21 Geller Armando ageller1@gmu.edu
22 Gillich Barbara	  J. barbara.gillich@us.army.mil
23 Glen Andrew andrew.glen@usma.edu
24 Gordon Anna asgordon@gwu.edu
25 Grynovicki Jock jock.grynovicki@us.army.mil	  	  
26 Gulden Tim tgulden@gmu.edu
27 Hamman Steve steve.hamman1@us.army.mil
28 Harris Bernard bernard.harris@pacc-‐eng.com	  
29 Hartley Tina ana.hartley@usma.edu
30 Hartzell Jeanne jeanne.hartzell@usmc.mil
31 Heiberger Richard rmh@temple.edu
32 Holdren Terry terry.holdren@us.army.mil
33 Holzmann Tim amothy.holzmann@eglin.af.mil
34 Hunter J.	  Stuart stu@princeton.edu
35 Hurst Terril terril.hurst@raytheon.com	  
36 HuXo Greg Gregory.HuXo@EGLIN.AF.MIL
37 Huxel ScoX shuxel@pgcc.edu
38 Inge Patches	  Johnson patches.johnsoninge@instatservices.com
39 Johnson Paul paul.c.johnson3@usmc.mil
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40 Jones Lawrence lawrence.jones@eglin.af.mil	  
41 Jones Bradley bradley.jones@jmp.com
42 Joseph ChaXerpaul chaXerpaul_s_joseph@raytheon.com
43 Kaczynski Billy william.kaczynski@usma.edu
44 Kass Rick rick.kass@us.army.mil
45 Kenney Colleen colleen.t.kenney@gmail.com
46 Knapik JJ joseph.knapik@us.army.mil
47 Kramer Tom tkramer@ida.org
48 Krammes Shannon shannon.krammes@usmc.mil
49 Krasaesub Ms.	  Somporn sompornk@afrims.org
50 Kucik LTC	  Paul paul.kucik@usma.edu	  
51 Launer Robert
52 Lee Robyn robyn.lee2@us.army.mil
53 Lim Chai chai.lim@us.army.mil
54 Loh Wei-‐Yin loh@stat.wisc.edu
55 Madson Richard rich.madson@lmco.com
56 Marks Christopher christopher.marks@usma.edu
57 Meiselwitz Sandra Sandra.meiselwitz@us.army.mil	  
58 Mendez Sandra mendez.sandra@gmail.com
59 Mense Allan	  T. atmense@aol.com
60 Mirikitani Ray raymond.mirikitani@us.army.mil
61 Mitchell Robby robby.mitchell@usmc.mil
62 Montgomery Douglas doug.montgomery@asu.edu
63 Moss Linda linda.moss@us.army.mil
64 Nestler ScoX stnestle@nps.edu
65 NeXleton Dan dneX@iastate.edu
66 Notarnicola Steve steve.notarnicola@lmco.com
67 Pasour Virginia virginia.pasour@us.army.mil
68 Powell Terry terry.powell@disa.mil
69 Ramirez Jose jramirez@wlgore.com
70 Real Theresa	  M. theresa.real@us.army.	  Mil
71 Robinson MaXhew maXhew.robinson@usma.edu
72 Roche Paul paul.roche@conus.army.mil
73 Rogers Jim james.p.rogers.ii@usace.army.mil
74 Rushing Heath heath.rushing@adsurgo.com
75 Sall John john.sall@jmp.com
76 Samaniego Frank hsamaniego@ucdavis.edu
77 Sanchez Paul pjsanchez@nps.edu
78 Sanchez Susan ssanchez@nps.edu
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79 Schroeder Michael michael.schroeder@lmco.com
80 Schroeder Kurt kurt.schroeder.ctr@eglin.af.mil
81 Sethuraman Jayaram sethu@stat.fsu.edu
82 Shine Jim james.a.shine@usace.army.mil
83 Simpson Jim james.simpson@eglin.af.mil
84 Singpurwalla Nozer	  D. nozer@gwu.edu
85 Sipe Jeffrey jeffsipe@yahoo.com
86 Snyder Eric	  A. eric.allen.snyder@us.army.mil
87 Spoonamore Dr.	  Janet janet.spoonamore@us.army.mil	  
88 Stewart Bart	  D. stewart.bart@gmail.com
89 Sturdivant Rod rodney.sturdivant@usma.edu
90 Tang,	  Ph.D. Douglas dtang@usuhs.mil
91 Thomas Bill wcthomas1@raytheon.com	  
92 Thompson Jim thomp@rice.edu
93 Tobias Randy randy.tobias@sas.com
94 Turner Casey casey.n.turner@us.army.mil	  
95 Vaughn Ward ward.vaughn@osd.mil
96 Vengazhiyil Roshan	  J. roshan@isye.gatech.edu	  
97 Vining Geoff vining@vt.edu
98 Vivar Juan juan.vivar@stat.duke.edu
99 Waltensperger Mark george.waltensperger@lmco.com	  

100 Wang Shouqiang shouqiang.wang@duke.edu
101 Warner Catherine catherine.warner@osd.mil
102 Webb David webb@arl.army.mil
103 Wegman Edward ewegman@gmail.com
104 Weisz Jon jon.weisz@jmp.com
105 West Bruce westb@arl.army.mil
106 White Jonah jonah.white@navy.mil
107 White John	  R. john.r.white1@us.army.mil
108 White	  (Chuck) Charles	  E. charles.edwin.white@us.army.mil
109 Williams Gary gary.e.williams@lmco.com
110 Williams Brian brianw@lanl.gov
111 Wisnowski Jim james.wisnowski@adsurgo.com
112 Wolfinger Russ russ.wolfinger@jmp.com
113 Zimmer Zach zachary.zimmer@us.army.mil
114 Zollner Gabriela gabriela.zollner@us.army.mil	  


